Pos Bib

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

519
43
112
506
29
92
76
14
134
82
119
529
6
142
145
33
20
525
84
501
83
26
27
521
68
146
108
37
98
538
13
72
91
159
511

67
69
122
107
135
80

150

Firstname
Nick
Edward
Wayne
Michael
Jeff
Mike
Jennifer
Joe
Scott
Daniel
Mark
William
Mark
Sandy
Theodore
Jeremy
Rebecca
Russ
Michael
Jacqueline
Emily
Kristen
Timothy
Amy
Chad
Jason
Allen
Jennie
Daria
Nick
David
Joe
Kaitlyn
Marshall
Mark
Jenna
Laura
Doug
Annette
Andrew
Jaimee
Ryann
Amber
Jason
Emilee

Lastname
End

Juiliani
Crandall
Russell
Hanchett
Sayers

Pratt

Carlise
Wilson
Rodenhouse
Monachino
Kay
Battaglia
Wheeler
Knauf
Hotelling
Dinan

Glor
Rodenhouse
Borcyk
Rodenhouse
French
Gardner
Montrois
OBrien
Maher
Zoracki
Indivero
Stacy
Valentino
Callahan
Petralia
Sayers
Brown

Baker

Arndt
Niederhofer
Ornstein
Ramos
Yestrebi
Reynolds
Redmond
Bonaventura
Bonaventura
Millet

Fast & Furriest 5K
Saturday, June 11, 2011 - Rochester, NY
Total Finishers - 168 (61 Male, 108 Female)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Gender
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M/F Place Class
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Overall Male
Masters Male
M45-49
M20-24
M50-54
M50-54

Overall Female

M35-39
M25-29
M15-19
M50-54
M15-19
M40-44

Masters Female

M20-24
M40-44
F30-34
M25-29
M45-49
F20-24
F20-24
F30-34
M30-34
F30-34
M20-24
M25-29
M30-34
F25-29
F14UNDER
M30-34
M35-39
M25-29
F25-29
M25-29
M40-44
F25-29
F20-24
M20-24
F50-54
M20-24
F30-34
M30-34
F25-29
M25-29
F15-19

Age Time Pace

27
47
48
21
50
52
29
35
26
15
52
18
43
44
22
41
31
28
45
23
21
31
32
30
20
25
32
27
14
33
35
25
25
27
42
25
20
22
50
24
30
30
27
27
19

15:41
18:45
20:03
20:40
21:10
21:37
21:47
21:49
22:00
22:01
22:11
22:18
22:43
23:04
23:23
23:24
23:40
23:40
24:10
24:21
24:24
24:26
24:27
24:34
24:35
24:40
24:46
24:51
24:55
25:03
25:04
25:18
25:23
25:29
25:30
25:39
25:39
25:39
25:51
25:56
26:00
26:02
26:17
26:17
26:24

05:03
06:03
06:28
06:40
06:50
06:58
07:02
07:02
07:06
07:06
07:09
07:11
07:20
07:26
07:33
07:33
07:38
07:38
07:48
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:56
07:56
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:05
08:05
08:10
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:20
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:29
08:29
08:31



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

161
160
22
62

101
504
132
109
124
121
120
113
324
156
528
60
163
133
158
40
155
10
137
51
99
46
114
153
149
102
505
162
64
63
522
127
54
85
86
508
507
136
148
12
111
110
123
143
39
65
131

Renee
Brian
Jodie
Jeff
Christina
Zachary
Laura
Olesya
Stephanie
Patricia
Damian
Sarah
Rochelle
Kevin
Cheryl
Clair
Jason
Jonathan
Onyedika John
Amber
Lindsey
Michael
Kathleen
Adrian
Keith
Carmen
Kathryn
Andy
Katherine
Melissa
Julia
Courtney
Nic

Kara
Gina
Dawn
Samantha
Donna
Amy
Vincent
Luke
Bridget
Emily
Kim
Mary-Lynn
Rick
Megan
Davis
Maya
Julie
Meredith
Lauren

Earl
Ferries
Duckett
Modzel
Berghash
Summers
Regna
Menon
Buerkel
Reeder
Lush
Hamm
Richardson
Miller
Cady
Monan
McKinney
Fox
llonze
Folger
Jackson
DiCarlo
Bronowicki
Lugo
Lebeau
Stagnitta
Kaplan
Sansone
OBrien
Smalley
Troiano
World
Earl
Montanarella Kuehne
Montanarella
Soufleris
Watson
Marcello
Rovitelli
Rovitelli
Severski
Kruszka
Galka
Phillips
Burchill
Clark
Clark
Glasser
Merberg
Jackson
Muhs
Kubu
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17
30
18
31
19
32
20
21
22
23
33
24
25
34
26
27
35
36
37
28
29
38
30
39
40
41
31
42
32
33
34
35
43
36
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
47
48
49
50

F25-29
M50-54
F25-29
M35-39
F40-44
M25-29
F35-39
F25-29
F30-34
F25-29
M25-29
F30-34
F40-44
M25-29
F35-39
F15-19
M25-29
M20-24
M25-29
F20-24
F25-29
M25-29
F20-24
M25-29
M50-54
M25-29
F30-34
M45-49
F25-29
F30-34
F25-29
F25-29
M20-24
F35-39
F40-44
F45-49
F14UNDER
F35-39
F40-44
M40-44
M20-24
F15-19
F25-29
F30-34
F40-44
M50-54
F20-24
M25-29
F14UNDER
F50-54
F30-34
F30-34

25
52
29
36
40
26
35
25
30
28
28
31
44
29
35
19
29
23
28
24
26
29
22
27
50
26
30
48
25
34
26
29
23
35
40
46
11
36
40
41
20
19
25
34
44
53
24
25
14
52
34
33

26:29
26:29
26:48
26:51
26:56
27:01
27:01
27:02
27:04
27:05
27:22
27:22
27:27
27:30
27:32
27:35
27:36
27:43
27:46
27:50
28:02
28:09
28:17
28:22
28:22
28:25
28:30
28:51
28:54
28:54
28:54
29:03
29:09
29:16
29:16
29:17
29:25
29:26
29:29
29:30
29:33
29:33
29:34
29:43
29:49
30:01
30:01
30:06
30:38
30:44
30:44
30:44

08:32
08:33
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:43
08:43
08:43
08:44
08:44
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:54
08:56
08:57
08:59
09:03
09:05
09:07
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:12
09:18
09:19
09:19
09:19
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:31
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:35
09:37
09:41
09:41
09:43
09:53
09:55
09:55
09:55



98 500
99 144
100 34
101 57
102 15
103 512
104 527
105 90
106 11
107 323
108 117
109 89
110 70
111 16
112 126
113 520
114 125
115 97
116 78
117 510
118 138
119 152
120 19
121 118
122 513
123 151
124 71
125 53
126 79
127 518
128 25
129 157
130 42
131 5

132 93
133 509
134 141
135 52
136 147
137 503
138 106
139 73
140 24
141 32
142 526
143 139
144 2

145 287
146 3

147 536
148 535
149 96

Taylor
Eileen
Joel
Rachel
Jessica
Brian
Antonie
Brianna
Ann
Jennifer
Martha
Bethann
Rachel
Melissa
Mike
Mark
Michelle
Jennifer
Steven
Portia
Tiffany
Jen
Jennifer
Jeannie
Natalie
Amy
Kristen
Lauren
Sonal
Kelly
Katie
Sarah
Jeffrey
Elaine
Jonathan
Melissa
Caitlin
Eunhee
Keila
Heather
Matthew
Burton
Karen
Jamie
Tammy
Michelle
Bernadette
Donald L.
Ashley
Joe
Izabelle
Beth

Borcyk
Merberg
Hotelling
McGinnis
Chinnock
Benamati
Balestro
Sayers
Brower
Miller
Hamaker
Sayers
Palis
Chinnock
Garbato
Stein
Garbato
Srmack
Ralph
Westfall
Miller
Sammers
DeVoe
Maedl|
Meyer
Fromm
Pasquarella
Lilly
Rana
Crandall
Fish
Walworth
Jacobson
Bagley
Schmidt
Ashline
Keyes
Lee
Mayes
Abbey
Wilson
Phillips
Fargo
Hoover
McGraw
Reinhart
Adams
Galetto
Anderson
Dunphy
Dunphy
Spingar
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51
52
48
53
54
49
50
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
51
52
62
63
53
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
54
77
55
78
79
80
81
82
56
57
83
84
85
86
87
58
88
59
89
90

F15-19
F45-49
M60-64
F35-39
F20-24
M50-54
M40-44
F20-24
F40-44
F25-29
F50-54
F50-54
F20-24
F30-34
M20-24
M35-39
F25-29
F30-34
M40-44
F35-39
F25-29
F40-44
F25-29
F35-39
F20-24
F35-39
F25-29
F30-34
F35-39
F35-39
F30-34
F20-24
M55-59
F35-39
M40-44
F35-39
F20-24
F35-39
F25-29
F20-24
M30-34
M70UP
F40-44
F30-34
F45-49
F25-29
F50-54
M55-59
F25-29
M40-44
F14UNDER
F45-49

19
49
62
38
23
50
41
20
40
27
52
51
23
30
23
35
27
30
40
37
28
43
27
35
21
39
27
30
35
35
32
24
58
36
41
35
23
39
25
24
31
75
44
32
46
28
53
58
27
40

46

30:49
30:54
30:56
30:56
31:.03
31:04
31:09
31:11
31:12
31:15
31:18
31:28
31:56
32:03
32:06
32:07
32:08
32:18
32:29
32:56
32:56
33:05
33:19
33:19
33:24
33:26
33:28
33:33
33:34
33:37
33:45
33:46
33:59
34:12
34:13
34:13
34:32
34:45
34:50
34:55
35:06
35:09
35:18
35:21
35:54
36:29
36:31
36:32
36:50
37:16
37:16
37:46

09:56
09:58
09:59
09:59
10:01
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:25
10:29
10:37
10:37
10:40
10:45
10:45
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:58
11:02
11:02
11:02
11:08
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:19
11:20
11:23
11:24
11:35
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:53
12:01
12:01
12:11



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

81 Jennifer
45 Susan
129 Shelby
128 Amy
502 Mark
66 Sherry
41 Elaine
44 Erik
74 Kristen
514 Marya
392 Yvonne
515 Rhonda
517 Kim
516 Kelly
87 Natalie
21 Carol
55 Elizabeth
540 Julie

35 Pamela
104 Lisa

Richenberg
Juiliani
Knapp
Spachnean
Shlen

Nau
Jacobson
Juiliani
Phillips
Vorobeychik
Harrison
Rockwell
DiNapoli
DiNapoli
Sarazyn
Doll
McDade
Hutchinson
Hotelling
Troiano
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91
92
93
94
60
95
96
61
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

F30-34
F50-54
F20-24
F30-34
M45-49
F45-49
F55-59
M14UNDER
F35-39
F15-19
F40-44
F25-29
F30-34
F25-29
F20-24
F50-54

F50-54
F50-54

30
51
23
32
47
49
55
11
38
18
44
26
31
28
21
50

54
50

38:54
39:15
39:27
39:27
39:46
39:50
40:12
40:29
43:17
44:52
45:13
45:27
45:27
45:28
47:.01
47:02
51:12
51:13
51:41
52:23

12:33
12:40
12:43
12:44
12:50
12:51
12:58
13:04
13:58
14:29
14:35
14:40
14:40
14:40
15:10
15:10
16:31
16:31
16:40
16:54



